ISO 9001:2000 certified. ICMA5KUTASTM64-SPEC05-0806-A4. ©2008 Anritsu. All Rights Reserved.
Page 1 of 14
CMA 5000 - UTA   SPECIFICATIONS
Universal Transport Analysis Module / SDH/SONET Application
Content
• The perfect tool for testing SDH & SONET core networks up to 10 Gbps
• Testing APS switch time reaction of the network with 125 µs resolution
• Auto-discovery of the signal structure

ISO 9001:2000 certified. ICMA5KUTASTM64-SPEC05-0806-A4. ©2008 Anritsu. All Rights Reserved.
Page 13 of 14
Ordering Information
Note 1: For best performance, the CMA5000 platform must have 512M RAM when using UTA with more than one
application.
Note 2: All the 10G/11G applications are field upgradeable.
For upgrades with reference 5610-266-UTA, customers must call their Anritsu contact with module Serial
Number as hardware upgrade might be required.
Ordering Information
5610-000-UTA UTA base module
*Applications must be ordered separately
5610-201-UTA 10 Gig SONET/SDH application (XFP not included)
Options
5610-211-UTA Concatenation option for 10 Gig SONET/SDH application
5610-212-UTA Voice add/drop option for 10 Gig SONET/SDH application (only available for SONET)
5610-213-UTA Tandem Connection Monitoring option for 10 Gig SONET/SDH application
5610-214-UTA ATM option  10 Gig SONET/SDH application
5610-215-UTA Virtual Concatenation Monitoring option (VCAT, LCAS, Diff.Delay) for High Order  for 10 Gig SONET/SDH
application
5610-216-UTA ‘’STM-1/4/16 and OC-3/12/48” option for 10 Gig SDH/SONET application (SFP not included)
5610-239-UTA Remote Command for SDH/SONET application  (via Ethernet)
Remark: Voice Add/Drop  / ATM / VCAT Monitoring options are not supported by remote commands
Accessories
5610-141-UTA 1310 nm XFP (10 km) transceiver (LC connector)
*Multi-rates XFP supporting STM-64/OC-192/10 GigE
5610-150-UTA 1310 nm XFP (10 km) transceiver (LC connector)
*Multi-rates XFP supporting STM-64/OC-192/10 GigE/OTU-2
5610-142-UTA 1550 nm XFP transceiver (40 km) (LC connector)
*Multi-rates XFP supporting STM-64/OC-192/10 GigE/OTU-2
5610-143-UTA 1550 nm XFP transceiver (80 km) (LC connector)
*Multi-rates XFP supporting STM-64/OC-192/10 GigE/OTU-2
5610-144-UTA 1310 nm SFP transceiver (40 km) (LC connector)
* Multi-rates SFP supporting STM-1/4/16 & OC-3/12/48 & OTU-1
5610-145-UTA 1550 nm SFP transceiver (80 km) (LC connector)
* Multi-rates SFP supporting STM-1/4/16 & OC-3/12/48 & OTU-1
Upgrades
5610-261-UTA UTA module upgrade with “Concatenation” option
5610-262-UTA UTA module upgrade with “Voice add/Drop” option
5610-263-UTA UTA module upgrade with “Tandem Connection Monitoring” option
5610-264-UTA UTA module upgrade with “ATM” option
5610-265-UTA UTA module upgrade with “VCAT Monitoring” option
5610-266-UTA UTA module upgrade with “STM-1/4/16 and OC-3/12/48 option (SFP not included)
ISO 9001:2000 certified. ICMA5KUTASTM64-SPEC05-0806-A4. ©2008 Anritsu. All Rights Reserved.
Page 14 of 14
Anritsu Corporation
5-1-1 Onna, Atsugi-shi, Kanagawa, 243-8555